
A-laget ishockey seriematcher 08/09
Senast uppdaterad 2009-01-12



	

		

			Här är alla seriematcher 08/09


			

		

		

			Inlagt 5/7 2008


			

		

		

			Alla seriematcher


			2008-10-19 17:00 Rydaholms SK&ndash;SIS  10&ndash;4


			2008-10-26 17:00 SIS&ndash;Åseda IF  3&ndash;9


			2008-11-02 17:00 HA74&ndash;SIS  


			2008-11-09 17:00 SIS&ndash;Gislaved HC  


			2008-11-16 17:00 SIS&ndash;Valdemarsviks IF  UTGÅR


			2008-11-23 17:00 Eksjö HC&ndash;SIS  


			2008-11-30 17:00 SIS&ndash;IF Kalmar Hockey  


			2008-12-04 19:00 SIS&ndash;HKL Make Believes  


			2008-12-07 17:00 HC Wettern&ndash;SIS  


			2008-12-12 19:00 HKL Make Believes&ndash;SIS  


			2008-12-14 17:00 Virserums SGF&ndash;SIS  


			2008-12-18 19:00 SIS&ndash;Lenhovda IF  


			2009-01-04 17:00 SIS&ndash;Rydaholms SK  


			2009-01-06 17:00 SIS&ndash;Virserums SGF  


			2009-01-11 17:00 Åseda IF&ndash;SIS  


			2009-01-18 17:00 SIS&ndash;HA74  


			2009-01-23 19:00 Gislaved HC&ndash;SIS  


			2009-01-29 19:00 Lenhovda IF&ndash;SIS  


			2009-02-01 17:00 Valdemarsviks IF&ndash;SIS  UTGÅR


			2009-02-08 17:00 SIS&ndash;Eksjö HC  


			2009-02-15 17:00 IF Kalmar Hockey&ndash;SIS  


			2009-02-22 17:00 SIS&ndash;HC Wettern 


			


			Hemmammatcher
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			2008-10-26 17:00 SIS&ndash;Åseda IF  


			2008-11-09 17:00 SIS&ndash;Gislaved HC  


			2008-11-16 17:00 SIS&ndash;Valdemarsviks IF  


			2008-11-30 17:00 SIS&ndash;IF Kalmar Hockey  


			2008-12-04 19:00 SIS&ndash;HKL Make Believes  


			2008-12-18 19:00 SIS&ndash;Lenhovda IF  


			2009-01-04 17:00 SIS&ndash;Rydaholms SK  


			2009-01-06 17:00 SIS&ndash;Virserums SGF  


			2009-01-18 17:00 SIS&ndash;HA74  


			2009-02-08 17:00 SIS&ndash;Eksjö HC  


			2009-02-22 17:00 SIS&ndash;HC Wettern 


			


			Bortamatcher


			2008-10-19 17:00 Rydaholms SK&ndash;SIS  


			2008-11-02 17:00 HA74&ndash;SIS  


			2008-11-23 17:00 Eksjö HC&ndash;SIS  


			2008-12-07 17:00 HC Wettern&ndash;SIS  


			2008-12-11 19:00 HKL Make Believes&ndash;SIS  


			2008-12-14 17:00 Virserums SGF&ndash;SIS  


			2009-01-11 17:00 Åseda IF&ndash;SIS  


			2009-01-25 17:00 Gislaved HC&ndash;SIS  


			2009-01-29 19:00 Lenhovda IF&ndash;SIS  


			2009-02-01 17:00 Valdemarsviks IF&ndash;SIS  


			2009-02-15 17:00 IF Kalmar Hockey&ndash;SIS  
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